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VBET League
2023/24 25th round, Match #196

Friday, 21.04.2024, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 11°C. Spectators: 2301

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 1

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

47 Kohut Bohdan (C)
39 Balan Denys
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
5 Kurko Vasyl
6 Julio Cesar
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
29 Kucherov Valerii
30 Shastal Dmytro
20 Iago
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes
1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
2 Smiian Maksym
3 Vovchenko Semen
57 Melnyk Oleksandr
71 Hakman Vasyl
10 Klots Dmytro
88 Kukharuk Andrii
8 Hodia Dmytro
99 Morozko Euhenii
77 Sharai Vladyslav
9 Shestakov Mykhailo
74 Banada Yevhen

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

1 Volynets Yevhenii
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
5 Sarapii Eduard
39 Svatok Oleksandr (C)
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
18 Babenko Ruslan
27 Ocheretko Oleh
17 Liedniev Bohdan
20 Horbunov Serhii
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Kinareikin Yakiv
33 Yurchuk Valerii
4 Avramenko Oleksii
14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
29 Melnychenko Maksym
23 Badenko Illia
19 Sholupets Maksym
42 Pasich Yevhenii

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

Referee:
Zabroda Klym
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
4th Official:
Dord Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

VAR Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Shlonchak Semen
VAR Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor
Delegate:
Nestryha Yurii



2 / 2

VBET League, 2023/24, 25th round, Match #196
Friday, 21.04.2024, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 11°C. Spectators: 2301

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 1 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
6 Julio Cesar 8'

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii 19'

32' 34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
14 Hadzhyiev Ramik

33' 3 Adamiuk Volodymyr

45+2' 27 Ocheretko Oleh

46' 20 Horbunov Serhii
42 Pasich Yevhenii

30 Shastal Dmytro 55'

5 Kurko Vasyl 65'

5 Kurko Vasyl
99 Morozko Euhenii 71'

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
77 Sharai Vladyslav 71'

73' 39 Svatok Oleksandr

89 Haiduchyk Mykola
8 Hodia Dmytro 77'

20 Iago 82'

30 Shastal Dmytro
9 Shestakov Mykhailo 85'

77 Sharai Vladyslav 86'

90' 11 Miroshnichenko Denys
19 Sholupets Maksym

90+4' 14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
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